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Feis Seattle

STAGE A STAGE B STAGE C
9:00 am (702A) U13 Preliminary Championships / (702B) U15 Preliminary Championship / (714) Adult Championship
(back to back to back)
11:00 am (920) Blind Treble Reel Special U15 Preliminary Champion
11:15am (100-101) U7 Beg 1 (114-120) U11 Beg 1 (121-127) 11&0 Beg 1
(back to back)
(107-113) U9 Beg 1
11:45am (207-210) U9 Beg 2 (214-220) U11 Beg 2 (221-227) 11&0 Beg 2
(back to back)
(600-606) Adult Beg
12:15 pm (903A) U8 Beg 1 Reel Special (903B) U10 Beg 1 Reel Special (903C) 10&0 Beg 1 Reel Special
(906) U9 Beg 2 Reel Special (907A) U10 Beg 2 Reel Special (907B) 10&0 Beg 2 Reel Special
(802-803) U9 Beginner Teams (804-805) U11 Beginner Teams (806-807) 11&0 Beginner Teams
12:30 pm
LUNCH
** Results — All First Feis, Beginner 1, Beginner 2 Specials (as soon as available!)
1:15 pm (307-313) U11 Novice (314-320) U13 Novice (321-327) 13/0 Novice
2:00 pm (400) U9 Prizewinner (414A-418A) U12 Prizewinner (414B-420) U13 Prizewinner
(back to back)
(407-413) U11 Prizewinner
2:45 pm (421B-427) U15 Prizewinner (421A-426A) U14 Prizewinner (428-434) 15&0 Prizewinner
(back to back)
(607-613 Adult Nov/Prizewinner)
3:30 pm (918A) U11 Nov/PW (918B) U13 Nov/PW (918C) 13&0 Nov/PW
Blind Treble Reel Special Blind Treble Reel Special Blind Treble Reel Special
(909) U9 Nov/PW Reel Special (910) U11 Nov/PW Reel Special (911A) U12 Nov/PW Reel Special
(911B) U13 Nov/PW Reel Special (911C) U14 Nov/PW Reel Special (911D) 14&0 Nov/PW Reel Special
3:45 pm

(810-814) U11 Open Teams
(back to back)
(815-819) U13 Open Teams

(820-824) U16 Open Teams
(back to back)
(830-832) Adult Teams

(825-829) 16&0 Open Teams

Molly Conley 4 Hand Dance Off Special
**In remembrance and celebration of Molly and John Conley, the winners of the Four Hand dances will compete in a dance-off.

e  “Back to Back” means that one group will go, then the other, for each dance.

e Dancers must be ready to dance one hour ahead of the posted time, excepting the first competition of each day.




Feis Seattle

STAGE D
9:00 am (702C) U17 Preliminary Championship / (702D) 17&0 Preliminary Championship (back to back)
(921) Blind Treble Reel Special 15&0 Preliminary Champion
11:00am (708) U12 Open Championship / (709) U14 Open Championship / (710) U16 Open Championship
(back to back to back)
12:15 pm (924) Blind Treble Reel Special Adult
(922A) Blind Treble Reel Special U15 Open Champion
12:30
pm LUNCH
1:15pm (922B) Blind Treble Reel Special 16&0 Open Champion
(711) U18 Open Championship / (712) 18&0 Open Championship / (715) Advanced Adult Championship
(back to back to back)

e “Back to Back” means that one group will go, then the other, for each dance.
e Dancers must be ready to dance one hour ahead of the posted time, excepting the first competition of each day.

St. James Cathedral Mass Schedule
804 9th Avenue, Seattle, WA 98104

Saturday 5:30 pm vigil
Sunday 8:00 am, 10:00 am, 12:00 noon, 5:30 pm

The Emerald City Feis is the result of a lifetime of friendship and collaboration between the teachers of Baile Glas
Irish Dancers and Tara Academy of Irish Dance. Established in 2003 by Maggie Corrigan, Sara Williams, Sara
Leekley, and Patti Gats, the Emerald City Feis has been the joint effort of these two Seattle Irish dance schools.

Tara Academy continues the tradition, bringing the dancers of the Pacific Northwest and beyond, the 20th annual
Emerald City Feis and Feis Seattle. We look forward to many more years of feising and friendship!
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Welcomes our adjudicators and musicians

Adjudicators

Ryan Carroll, ADCRG, Ontario
Anne Hall, ADCRG, Colorado
Andy O’Reilly, ADCRG, North Carolina
Stephen Scariff, ADCRG, Florida
Jeannie Thornton, ADCRG, California

JR Walker, ADCRG, Florida

Musicians
Niall O’Leary, ADCRG, New York

Eric Crone, Arizona

And all of the teachers, dancers, and families.

Thank you for coming!
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THANK YOU
Matheus Lumber
and the Powell Family

for your generous support
of Emerald City Feis

and Feis Seattle

MATHEUS LUMBER
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Those we love
don’t go away,
They walk beside

us every day.

W Unseen, unheard,

but always near;
Still loved,
still missed,

and very dear.

Thank you
Tara Academy
parents and dancers

for your help

and support!
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
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124
125
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Competitor
Amber Gurley
Chloe Roach
Sarah Jessop
Hannah Sinclair
Katerina Frank
Finley Barrans

Freya Seepersad-Swanson

William Grob

Aria Van Metre
Olivia Kopfensteiner
Gabriela Brinschwitz
Tali Mathes
Willow Schaaf
Madelyn Way
Anne O'BrienO
Zoe Mclaughlin
Katelyn Moynes
Eilis Williams
Arabella Cummins
Sophie Hurst
Juniper Thibert
Neelah Hall

Zoey Schaaf

Juliet Westerhoff
Eva Kato

Emma Stechauner
Haydn Williams
Alexa Ramirez
Sloane Dunn

Edith Hood

Owen Young
Colton Brown
Claira Seib

Quinn Braun

Pearl O'Neill
Renee Yang
Gabriela Bradley
Phoenix Carness
Kai Unruh

Laurel Van Kirk
Montgomery Snow
Lianne Lahaie
Jessica Rask

Sofia Smith

Lillian Bess
RyanRose Robinson
Lucy Cummins
Lucy Kang

Parker Cutter
Kaden Scheller
Kat Brady

Keira Hall
Cadence Kopicky
Saoirse Connelly
Gabriel Dimmers-King
Emma Strafer
Clementine Canlis
Maggie Berg

Alby Valliant

Lily Masche

Abby Diefenderfer
Vera Clem

Tevye Pelfrey
Chaeli McKenzie
Miyei Park

Kylee Espenhain

Feis Seattle

School
Avoca Irish Dance Academy
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Comerford Washington
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Penk-O'Donnell
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Michael Patrick Gallagher School
Grafton Street Academy
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Kavanagh Porter Academy
Grafton Street Academy
Penk-O'Donnell
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Steel School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Grafton Street Academy
Celtic Steps
Rohan Murphy Irish Dance Academy
Comerford Alaska
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
An Daire Academy
Grafton Street Academy
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Comerford Washington
Penk-O'Donnell
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Steel School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Comerford Washington
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Grafton Street Academy
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Steel School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Murray School
Comerford Alaska
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Steel School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance

Participants

Num
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Competitor
Claire Roberts
Jedidiah Cradduck
Evelyn Kartini
Monaka Kakuta
Reese Kong
Nora Wood
Lucia Erdman
Viola Miller
Lorelai Metzler
Lachlan Vanorio
Riley Lemster
Anastasia Lylyk
Ja'Naya Bromley
Alexa Donion
Molli Harrison
Fiona McClure
Taya Atkinson
Anya Supkay
Rowan Seymour
Katherine Storm
Natasha Piccolo
Cas Urban
Danielle Rymer
Lily Beiter
Anna Tilghman-Havens
Adele Miller
Maeve Conry
Tessa Jung
Ellie West
Katie Cantrell
Genesis Dimmers-King
Clodagh Katz
Cara Daly
Domi Culver
Grace Raney
Nicole Thompson
Eloise Gonzales
Olive Kincaid
Rian Heacock
Sophia Groux
Makenna Jung
Katie Phippen
Sloane Valliant
Sophia Toscano
Elinore McClure
Aubrey Brunskill
Liam Young
Evelyn Vanorio
Katie Kraskouskas
Ruby Kincaid
Jada Ugras
Clementine Sizemore-Chanti
Kathryn Hill
Lily Bingham
Georgia Schutte
Alexandra Murphy
Annika Olson
Olivia Schroder
Lacey Thompson
Maura Nederostek-Ford
Myla Duvauchelle
Cristina Culi
Eleanor MacDonald
Penny Brown
Madeleine Potter
Zara Vaughan

School
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
McBride School of Irish Dance
Murray School
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Comerford Washington
An Daire Academy
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Steel School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Clan Rince Irish Dance
Scoil Rince De Danaan
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Kennelly School of Irish Dance
Scoil Rince De Danaan
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Celtic Steps
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Comerford Alaska
Penk-O'Donnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Haran School of Irish Dance
An Daire Academy
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Comerford Washington
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
McKeever School of Irish Dance
Steel School of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Penk-O'Donnell
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy
Clan Rince Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
McKeever School of Irish Dance
Penk-O'Donnell
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Steel School of Irish Dance
Comerford Washington
Haran School of Irish Dance
Murray School
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225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

Competitor
Emmalynn Johnson
Kennedy Alger
Margot Bassett
Margalit Miller-Friday
Maisie Stewart
Lyla Medeiros
Anya Deering
Anna Mytkowicz
Sabrina Holmes
Siobhdn O’Regan
Adriana Quiroga
Aislynn Wright
Miriam Miller-Friday
Evalyn Bartenbach
Ingrid Phariss
Kaylie Fordham
Greta Masche
Nola Persaud
Cadence Jerrell
Mia Pancoast
Lexi Melton
Caitlin Cerise
Genevieve Groux
Jessica Rainier
Sarah Goodin
Henry Bess
Jay'Den-Alexis Bromley
Julia Cholerton
Rachel Vaughan
Brenna McGah
Bailey Gallagher
Stellan Hultgren
Sophie Bingham
Jillian McCary
Rhonynn Irvine
Elan Taniguchi
Ada Landers
Mikey Nederostek-Ford
Rileigh Schaefer
Nina Chittum
Charlotte Murgo
Clara Chittum
Kylie Dawa
Alina Orchard
Emma Hess-Yoder
Matilda Simmons
Cecilia Miraz
Teagan Thompson
Lucy Lapour
Nora Gilmartin
Elodie Barry
Quinn Raney-Ernst
Daphne Miller
Elle Chandler
Alicia Schroder
Lila Wolfe
Sarah Jacobson
Alahna Whitfield
Molly McKenzie
Cian Fordham
Aiden Wall
Mikaela Lecce
Maeve Taylor
Annika Prata
Keira Calder
Sara Terrill

Feis Seattle

School
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena
Michael Patrick Gallagher School
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Michael Patrick Gallagher School
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Haran School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Steel School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
S.R. Ni Riada
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Comerford Washington
Scoil Rince De Danaan
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Murray School
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena
Murray School
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Murray School
Grafton Street Academy
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Comerford Washington
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Kavanagh Porter Academy
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Comerford Alaska
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Murray School
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
Comerford Washington
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
An Daire Academy
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

Participants

Num
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284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

Competitor
Kate Robinson O'Neill
Anna Spiller
Maggie Bonn
Aislin Travis
Victoria Driscoll
Ingrid Ehrmantraut
Arianna McKenzie
Allie Hart
Emerson DelLaPena
Zoey Bingham
Natalie Brady
Brooklyn Thom
Greysen Brown
Maverick Cradduck
Louisa (Lulu) Bell
Keira Thom
Louise Marcenac
Meagan Callan
Taylor Thompson
Mina Nadershahi
Avrie West
Freyja Vining
Emily Rogers
Finnley Luthman
Hannah Surridge
Marika Handa
Lyla Higgins
Erin Brodnax
Isabela Montoya
Aveen Mahon
Christine Troy
Sierra Lemster
Beatrice MacDonald
Greta Crouch
Madeleine Keating
Eloise Burke
Elizabeth Bailey
Ruth Swift
Ella Dundas
Keira Hatzilias
Maren Prugh
Flynn Bjerke
Genevieve Conrad
Samantha Abbinanti
Emma Bazeley
Grace Widmer
Gracie Lebold
Kylie Kong
Madeline McKenzie
Olivia Braunstein
Porter Jacobson
Stella Vangolen
Francesca Bartel
Waylon Brunskill
Mina Park
Paige Nielsen
Mary Beth Groux
Kazuki Handa
Audrey Rehberger
Lila Beres
Genevieve McClure
Alayna Chang
Anna Satterthwaite
Emma Wasmer-Foree
Patricia Hackett
Lauren Walsh

School
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Malone Academy
Michael Patrick Gallagher School
Steel School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Scoil Rince De Danaan
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Scoil Rince De Danaan
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Rohan Murphy Irish Dance Academy
Kavanagh Porter Academy
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Michael Patrick Gallagher School
Penk-O'Donnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Steel School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
An Daire Academy
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Celtic Steps
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
McBride School of Irish Dance
Murray School
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Penk-O'Donnell
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Murray School
Clan Rince Irish Dance
Comerford Alaska
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance



Num
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366

Competitor
Eli Jerrell
Maisey Bingham
Mila Froehlich
Rebekah Pearson
Naomi Hutchinson
Ava Eckhardt
Lucas Pancoast
Lucy Mannan
Clare Miraz
Mari Heaton
Ava Dillbeck
Jami Marlow
Fianna Scott
Elizabeth Olney
Sophia Stechauner
Mary Louise Salo
Lila Vangolen
Eileen Zoren

Feis Seattle

School
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Kavanagh Porter Academy
MSD Irish Dance Academy
Comerford Alaska
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Kavanagh Porter Academy
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Comerford Alaska
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Penk-O'Donnell
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

Participants

Num
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

Competitor
Elizabeth Barton
Alana Gogna
Sydney Robbins
Alice English
Kinsey Alger
Emily Vickers
Carley Alger
Audrey Strafer
Lena Froehlich
Elly Chen
Emma Gentkowski
Kai Colwill
Saoirse Groppo
Afton Johnson
Alexandra Zaboukos
Gisele Barsoski
Sophia Gibbs

School
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena
Comerford Washington
Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Murray School
Haran School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Comerford Washington
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance



Num
326
389
226
387
175
319
106
333
398
369
238
383
227
327
182
297
376
158
250
145
212
350
257
292
324
285
137
151
293
134
332
111
310
171
251
132
295
280
204
370
318
347
300
157
188
138
246
336
378
392
266
264
252
220
394
154
325
185
160
296
316
278
192
119
147
149
191
267
231
291
219
359
155
189
172
287

Competitor
Samantha Abbinanti
Carley Alger
Kennedy Alger
Kinsey Alger
Taya Atkinson
Elizabeth Bailey
Finley Barrans
Elodie Barry
Gisele Barsoski
Francesca Bartel
Evalyn Bartenbach
Elizabeth Barton
Margot Bassett
Emma Bazeley
Lily Beiter
Louisa (Lulu) Bell
Lila Beres
Maggie Berg
Henry Bess
Lillian Bess
Lily Bingham
Maisey Bingham
Sophie Bingham
Zoey Bingham
Flynn Bjerke
Maggie Bonn
Gabriela Bradley
Kat Brady
Natalie Brady
Quinn Braun
Olivia Braunstein
Gabriela Brinschwitz
Erin Brodnax
Ja'Naya Bromley
Jay'Den-Alexis Bromley
Colton Brown
Greysen Brown
Penny Brown
Aubrey Brunskill
Waylon Brunskill
Eloise Burke
Keira Calder
Meagan Callan
Clementine Canlis
Katie Cantrell
Phoenix Carness
Caitlin Cerise
Elle Chandler
Alayna Chang
Elly Chen
Clara Chittum
Nina Chittum
Julia Cholerton
Vera Clem
Kai Colwill
Saoirse Connelly
Genevieve Conrad
Maeve Conry
Jedidiah Cradduck
Maverick Cradduck
Greta Crouch
Cristina Culi
Domi Culver
Arabella Cummins
Lucy Cummins
Parker Cutter
Cara Daly
Kylie Dawa
Anya Deering
Emerson DelLaPena
Abby Diefenderfer
Ava Dillbeck
Gabriel Dimmers-King
Genesis Dimmers-King
Alexa Donion
Victoria Driscoll

School
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena
Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena
Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena
Scoil Rince De Danaan
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Michael Patrick Gallagher School
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Murray School
Steel School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Grafton Street Academy
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Michael Patrick Gallagher School
Haran School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Comerford Washington
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
An Daire Academy
Grafton Street Academy
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
An Daire Academy
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Comerford Alaska
Comerford Alaska
Murray School
Murray School
Murray School
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Comerford Alaska
Haran School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Celtic Steps
Penk-O'Donnell
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Steel School of Irish Dance
Steel School of Irish Dance
Comerford Washington
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Grafton Street Academy
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Murray School
Comerford Alaska
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Malone Academy

Seattle Feis
Competitions by School
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427
327
420

313

434

320

413

327

413

420

327

427
427
427

320
327

427

420

Champion-| Champion-

ship

702B

702C
712

702C

702D

711

702D

702B

710
702A

702C
710

702D

702D

702D
702D

702D

709
709

712

711
709

712

702B

702A
711

702C
712

Reel
ship Adult
910

911C
911C
911B

911B

903A

911C

910
909
911A
911D

911A
903C
903B

909
911D

903B
910

903A
906

911B

903C
9078

911B
911D
911B

909

903C
907A
9118

907A

Special

Blind
Treble
Reel

918C

918B

922B

918B
921

918C
922B
918A

918B
921

918A
920

918C

918A

918B
924

918B

921

918B

922A

918C
924

922B

922A

9228

920
922B
921



Num
321
129
277
354
288
386
165
224
342
240
105
391
351
255
393
399
274
384
195
249
108
395
247
373
198
101
381
152
122
374
308
173
290
322
197
358
269
309
211
233
130
256
120
353
259
367
339
243
349
103
396
225
199
186
162
148
161
125
190
317
196
208
330
163
110
153
207
142
261
273
329
344
169
314
306
170

Competitor
Ella Dundas
Sloane Dunn
Myla Duvauchelle
Ava Eckhardt
Ingrid Ehrmantraut
Alice English
Lucia Erdman
Kylee Espenhain
Cian Fordham
Kaylie Fordham
Katerina Frank
Lena Froehlich
Mila Froehlich
Bailey Gallagher
Emma Gentkowski
Sophia Gibbs
Nora Gilmartin
Alana Gogna
Eloise Gonzales
Sarah Goodin
William Grob
Saoirse Groppo
Genevieve Groux
Mary Beth Groux
Sophia Groux
Amber Gurley
Patricia Hackett
Keira Hall
Neelah Hall
Kazuki Handa
Marika Handa
Molli Harrison
Allie Hart
Keira Hatzilias
Rian Heacock
Mari Heaton
Emma Hess-Yoder
Lyla Higgins
Kathryn Hill
Sabrina Holmes
Edith Hood
Stellan Hultgren
Sophie Hurst
Naomi Hutchinson
Rhonynn Irvine
Porter Jacobson
Sarah Jacobson
Cadence Jerrell
Eli Jerrell
Sarah Jessop
Afton Johnson
Emmalynn Johnson
Makenna Jung
Tessa Jung
Monaka Kakuta
Lucy Kang
Evelyn Kartini
Eva Kato
Clodagh Katz
Madeleine Keating
Olive Kincaid
Ruby Kincaid
Kylie Kong
Reese Kong
Olivia Kopfensteiner
Cadence Kopicky
Katie Kraskouskas
Lianne Lahaie
Ada Landers
Lucy Lapour
Gracie Lebold
Mikaela Lecce
Riley Lemster
Sierra Lemster
Finnley Luthman
Anastasia Lylyk

School
An Daire Academy
Haran School of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Michael Patrick Gallagher School
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Haran School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Comerford Washington
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Avoca Irish Dance Academy
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Grafton Street Academy
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Steel School of Irish Dance
MSD Irish Dance Academy
Comerford Washington
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
An Daire Academy
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Scoil Rince De Danaan
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Penk-O'Donnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Rohan Murphy Irish Dance Academy
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
McKeever School of Irish Dance
McKeever School of Irish Dance
McBride School of Irish Dance
McBride School of Irish Dance
Penk-O'Donnell
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Murray School
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Kavanagh Porter Academy
Steel School of Irish Dance

Seattle Feis
Competitions by School

Reel
114
121
428

114
407

221

4218

421A

407

421A

107

428

314

421B

207

221
428

421B

107

307

121

114
421A

107

428

114

121
107

414A

428

407

215
122

Single | Treble Patricks
Light Jig | Slip Jig|  Jig Jig | Hornpipe Day
116 117
123 124
430 433

429

115
408

222

322

408

108
415A

4228

208

4158

422B
108

408

122

115
422A

108

322

115

122
108

415A

322
308

St.

116 117 118
309 410 311 312

223 224 225 226 227

423B 425B
423A | 324 | 425A | 426A
409 410 411 412 120
423A 425A | 426A
110
430 432 433
316 | 417A | 225 226
423B | 324 | 425B | 426B
611 612
109
317 | 418B 319
430 432 433
423B | 424B | 425B | 426B

110

409 410 411 119

123 124 125 126 127

117
423A | 424A | 425A

323 431 432 433

216 117 118 119 120
123 124
110

416A | 417A | 418A | 419

432 433
423B 425B
409 310 | 411 312

Trad Set

313

427
427

427

434

320

327

613

320

434

427

427

434

420

434
327
313

ship

702C

702C

702D
710
702D

702A
711

702B

702B

702A
702A

7028

702C

710
702D

712
702C
711

702A
712
710
711

702B

702C
709

711
711
702C

702B

702C
709
708

710
709

702D
712

702A

702C

708

Champion-| Champion-

ship Adult

714

714

Reel
Special
903B
903C

911D

903C
910

911C

910

903A
911D
911A
911D

906

911D

910

903C

903C
911C

903C

903C
903B

911A

910

Blind

Treble

Reel

921

918A
921

922A
921

918C

918A

920
920

918C

918C

924

921

922A
921
918A

922B

920
922B
922A

920
921
922A

924

922B
922B
921

921
922A
922A
922A

922B

918B
920

922B

918A
922A



Num
315
279
312
356
299
360
241
218
112
258
203
174
377
254
289
222
331
341
116
230
245
167
184
335
166
228
237
271
357
311
117
265
214
232
302
276
262
372
115
135
362
215
268
234
355
244
371
223
352
221
242
239
200
179
281
346
323
235
248
128
193
334
143
375
102
385
159
146
283
305
181
364
379
113
123
263

Competitor
Beatrice MacDonald
Eleanor MacDonald
Aveen Mahon
Lucy Mannan
Louise Marcenac
Jami Marlow
Greta Masche
Lily Masche
Tali Mathes
Jillian McCary
Elinore McClure
Fiona McClure
Genevieve McClure
Brenna McGah
Arianna McKenzie
Chaeli McKenzie
Madeline McKenzie
Molly McKenzie
Zoe Mclaughlin
Lyla Medeiros
Lexi Melton
Lorelai Metzler
Adele Miller
Daphne Miller
Viola Miller
Margalit Miller-Friday
Miriam Miller-Friday
Cecilia Miraz
Clare Miraz
Isabela Montoya
Katelyn Moynes
Charlotte Murgo
Alexandra Murphy
Anna Mytkowicz
Mina Nadershahi

Maura Nederostek-Ford

Mikey Nederostek-Ford
Paige Nielsen

Anne O'BrienO
Pearl O'Neill
Elizabeth Olney
Annika Olson

Alina Orchard
Siobhan O’Regan
Lucas Pancoast
Mia Pancoast

Mina Park

Miyei Park
Rebekah Pearson
Tevye Pelfrey

Nola Persaud
Ingrid Phariss

Katie Phippen
Natasha Piccolo
Madeleine Potter
Annika Prata
Maren Prugh
Adriana Quiroga
Jessica Rainier
Alexa Ramirez
Grace Raney

Quinn Raney-Ernst
Jessica Rask
Audrey Rehberger
Chloe Roach
Sydney Robbins
Claire Roberts
RyanRose Robinson
Kate Robinson O'Neill
Emily Rogers
Danielle Rymer
Mary Louise Salo
Anna Satterthwaite
Willow Schaaf
Zoey Schaaf

Rileigh Schaefer

School
Steel School of Irish Dance
Steel School of Irish Dance
Penk-O'Donnell
Haran School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Grafton Street Academy
Michael Patrick Gallagher School
Comerford Washington
Clan Rince Irish Dance
Clan Rince Irish Dance
Clan Rince Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Steel School of Irish Dance
Steel School of Irish Dance
Murray School
Murray School
Grafton Street Academy
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
An Daire Academy
Comerford Alaska
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Comerford Washington
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Kavanagh Porter Academy
Kavanagh Porter Academy
Penk-O'Donnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Kavanagh Porter Academy
Comerford Washington
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Haran School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Steel School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Scoil Rince De Danaan
Haran School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
S.R. Ni Riada
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Grafton Street Academy
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Rohan Murphy Irish Dance Academy
Celtic Steps
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Grafton Street Academy
Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

Seattle Feis

Competitions by School

Reel
100
207

214
428
214
214
307

214
421A
400

207
221

221

100

400
428
114
214
421A
107
321

214
221
321

407

321
121

114
421A

107
321
221
421A
600
414A

314
321

321
400
421B
4218

407
414B
214

101
208

215
429
408
215
215

308
322

108
122

322

101

208

215
308

108
4228

115
222
322

408

429
122

115
422A

108
422A
222
422A
601
415A

315

422A

322

408

322
422B

215

215

Light Jig | Slip Jig

209

216
430
309
116
216

216
423A
309

109
316

223

409
430
216
216
423A

223

216
323
430

409

430
123

423A

109
323
123
423A
602
416A

323

323
209
423B
323

309
416B
216

Single | Treble
Jig Jig
210 218
217 118
431 432
310 118
217 218
310 218
117 118
424A | 325

311
110
224 225
224 325

432
110
310 411
310 118
410 218

425A
110
324 | 425B
117 118
224 225
224 432
310 411
324 325
124 125
217

424A | 425A
110 111
424A | 425A
124 125
424A | 325
603 604
417A | 418A
317 318
424A | 425A
324 325
410 411
324 | 425B
324 325

418B
217 218

Hornpipe

119
326
219
119

219
426A

319

226

433

219

433

426A

226

226

326

312

326
126

426A

426A

426A

419

319
426A

312
426B
426B

419

St.

Patricks

Day

227
120
120
120

220

227

227

220

127

606

227

120

Trad Set

327

320

313
434

427

434

327

427

327

420

320

427

327
313
327
427

ship

712
702D
702C
702D
702A

710

712
711

710

702B
712
709

709

702A

702D

702D

702D
712

711
712
711

702B

702B
702C

709
709
702B

Champion-| Champion-
ship Adult

714

Reel

Special

903A
906

907A
911D
907A
907A

9078

906
9078

911D
903A

909
911D
903C
9078
911C
903B
911D

907A

9078

910

903C

903B

903A
911C
9078
911C

911A

911B
911C

911C
909

911D

911D

910
9118

Blind

Treble

Reel

921

922B
922B

924
922A

922A

918C

920

921
918A

921

922B

918C

918C

918B
920

918B

918C

921

918C
918A

918B



Num
150
337
216
213
361
107
133
177
270
104
210
144
141
284
126
363
229
178
390
156
176
307
320
260
345
348
121
294
298
275
194
301
272
183
202
286
313
209
139
180
217
201
140
109
365
368
206
168
253
282
388
304
343
382
380
114
303
187
124
340
328
118
127
338
164
236
136
205
131
397
366

Competitor
Kaden Scheller
Alicia Schroder
Olivia Schroder
Georgia Schutte
Fianna Scott
Freya Seepersad-Swanson
Claira Seib
Rowan Seymour
Matilda Simmons
Hannah Sinclair
Clementine Sizemore-Chanti
Sofia Smith
Montgomery Snow
Anna Spiller
Emma Stechauner
Sophia Stechauner
Maisie Stewart
Katherine Storm
Audrey Strafer
Emma Strafer
Anya Supkay
Hannah Surridge
Ruth Swift
Elan Taniguchi
Maeve Taylor
Sara Terrill
Juniper Thibert
Brooklyn Thom
Keira Thom
Lacey Thompson
Nicole Thompson
Taylor Thompson
Teagan Thompson
Anna Tilghman-Havens
Sophia Toscano
Aislin Travis
Christine Troy
Jada Ugras
Kai Unruh
Cas Urban
Alby Valliant
Sloane Valliant
Laurel Van Kirk
Aria Van Metre
Lila Vangolen
Stella Vangolen
Evelyn Vanorio
Lachlan Vanorio
Rachel Vaughan
Zara Vaughan
Emily Vickers
Freyja Vining
Aiden Wall
Lauren Walsh
Emma Wasmer-Foree
Madelyn Way
Avrie West
Ellie West
Juliet Westerhoff
Alahna Whitfield
Grace Widmer
Eilis Williams
Haydn Williams
Lila Wolfe
Nora Wood
Aislynn Wright
Renee Yang
Liam Young
Owen Young
Alexandra Zaboukos
Eileen Zoren

School
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy
Kavanagh Porter Academy
Comerford Washington
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
Comerford Alaska
Comerford Alaska
Michael Patrick Gallagher School
Kennelly School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Comerford Washington
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Haran School of Irish Dance
Scoil Rince De Danaan
Scoil Rince De Danaan
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Comerford Washington
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Penk-O'Donnell
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Penk-O'Donnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Murray School
Comerford Washington
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Haran School of Irish Dance
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
Celtic Steps
Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Grafton Street Academy
Murray School
Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
Penk-O'Donnell
Grafton Street Academy
Grafton Street Academy
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

Seattle Feis
Competitions by School

Reel

600
407
400
314
214
421A
114

414B
114

107

214
414B

114
321
421B
107

214
600
107

428
421A
414A

307

214

428

600
407

114
100
114
407
221
314
107
114

414A
114

414B

4148
428

407

428

400

114

414A

107

214

Single | Treble
Light Jig | Slip Jig|  Jig Jig

601 602 603 604
408 309 410 118

409 311
315 | 416B| 317 318
215 116 217 118

422A | 423A | 424A | 425A
115 117
415B | 416B | 417B | 418B

308 116 117

108 110

115 116 | 217 118

315 | 416B| 317 | 418B
115 116 217

422A | 423A | 424A | 425A
422B | 423B | 424B | 4258B
108 109

215 116 217 118
601 602 603 604
208 209 210 111

429 430 431 432

423A 325
415A | 416A | 417A | 418A
308 409 210 311
215 216 117 311
429 323 324 225

601 602 603 604
408 409 410 311

115 116 117 118
101 110
115 117
408 409 410 411
222 223 224 125
315 316 224 125
208 109 110
115 116 117

415A | 416A | 417A | 418A
115 309 310 118

416B 318
415B | 416B | 317 | 418B
430 432
309 311
430 432
308 209 311
215 116 217
315 316 318
108

215 116 117 118

Hornpipe

605
312
319

119
326

419

419

426A
426B

119
605

433
226
419
412
119

605

119

412
126
126

419
119

319
319
433

412

433

119

219

St.

Patricks

Day

606
120

227

606
113

220
120

606
120

120

127
127

113

127

120

Trad Set

313

327

420

420

427
427

420

327

413

420

320
434

434

ship

702B

702B

702A

709
702B

711
702B

710
711

702C

712

709
702B
702D

712

711
710

711
7028

710

Champion-| Champion-
ship Adult

714

714

Reel
Special

910
909
911B
907A
911C
903B

9118
903B

903A

907A
9118

903B
911C
911D
903B

907A
903A
911D
911C
911A
909

9078
911D

910

903B
903A
903C
910
9078
911A
903B
903C
911A
903C

911B

910

911D

909

911A

903B

9078

Blind
Treble
Reel

918B

920

918B

920

918C
918C

920

924

918B
918A

922B

918A

918B

924

918B

922A

922B

922A

920

922A



Seattle Feis
Competitions

100 -Beginner 1 Reel, U7 110 -Beginner 1 Single Jig, U9

227 - Margot Bassett - Michael Patrick Gallagher School

370 - Waylon Brunskill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
315 - Beatrice MacDonald - Steel School of Irish Dance

311 - Isabela Montoya - Penk-O'Donnell

201 - Sloane Valliant - Haran School of Irish Dance

101 -Beginner 1 Light Jig, U7

227 - Margot Bassett - Michael Patrick Gallagher School

370 - Waylon Brunskill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
315 - Beatrice MacDonald - Steel School of Irish Dance

311 - Isabela Montoya - Penk-O'Donnell

201 - Sloane Valliant - Haran School of Irish Dance

107 -Beginner 1 Reel, U9

280 - Penny Brown - Comerford Washington

395 - Saoirse Groppo - Comerford Washington

322 - Keira Hatzilias - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
225 - Emmalynn Johnson - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
153 - Cadence Kopicky - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

262 - Mikey Nederostek-Ford - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
281 - Madeleine Potter - Haran School of Irish Dance

141 - Montgomery Snow - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
307 - Hannah Surridge - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance

121 - Juniper Thibert - Haran School of Irish Dance

206 - Evelyn Vanorio - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
131 - Owen Young - Grafton Street Academy

108 -Beginner 1 Light Jig, U9

280 - Penny Brown - Comerford Washington

395 - Saoirse Groppo - Comerford Washington

322 - Keira Hatzilias - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
225 - Emmalynn Johnson - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
153 - Cadence Kopicky - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

167 - Lorelai Metzler - An Daire Academy

262 - Mikey Nederostek-Ford - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
281 - Madeleine Potter - Haran School of Irish Dance

141 - Montgomery Snow - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
307 - Hannah Surridge - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance

131 - Owen Young - Grafton Street Academy

109 -Beginner 1 Slip Jig, U9

227 - Margot Bassett - Michael Patrick Gallagher School

280 - Penny Brown - Comerford Washington

152 - Keira Hall - Grafton Street Academy

167 - Lorelai Metzler - An Daire Academy

281 - Madeleine Potter - Haran School of Irish Dance

307 - Hannah Surridge - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance

206 - Evelyn Vanorio - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

227 - Margot Bassett - Michael Patrick Gallagher School

280 - Penny Brown - Comerford Washington

395 - Saoirse Groppo - Comerford Washington

322 - Keira Hatzilias - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
153 - Cadence Kopicky - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

167 - Lorelai Metzler - An Daire Academy

311 - Isabela Montoya - Penk-O'Donnell

262 - Mikey Nederostek-Ford - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
281 - Madeleine Potter - Haran School of Irish Dance

141 - Montgomery Snow - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
201 - Sloane Valliant - Haran School of Irish Dance

206 - Evelyn Vanorio - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

111 -Beginner 1 Treble Jig, U9

227 - Margot Bassett - Michael Patrick Gallagher School
134 - Quinn Braun - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
160 - Jedidiah Cradduck - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

281 - Madeleine Potter - Haran School of Irish Dance

121 - Juniper Thibert - Haran School of Irish Dance

113 -Beginner 1 St. Patricks Day, U9

227 - Margot Bassett - Michael Patrick Gallagher School
121 - Juniper Thibert - Haran School of Irish Dance
338 - Lila Wolfe - Grafton Street Academy

114 -Beginner 1 Reel, U11

285 - Maggie Bonn - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

137 - Gabriela Bradley - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

149 - Parker Cutter - Comerford Washington

321 - Ella Dundas - An Daire Academy

386 - Alice English - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
349 - Eli Jerrell - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

190 - Clodagh Katz - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

232 - Anna Mytkowicz - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
221 - Tevye Pelfrey - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

177 - Rowan Seymour - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

210 - Clementine Sizemore-Chanti - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
390 - Audrey Strafer - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

217 - Alby Valliant - Haran School of Irish Dance

140 - Laurel Van Kirk - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

168 - Lachlan Vanorio - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
388 - Emily Vickers - Comerford Washington

164 - Nora Wood - Murray School



Seattle Feis
Competitions

115 -Beginner 1 Light Jig, U11

285 - Maggie Bonn - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

137 - Gabriela Bradley - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

149 - Parker Cutter - Comerford Washington

386 - Alice English - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
349 - Eli Jerrell - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

190 - Clodagh Katz - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

135 - Pearl O'Neill - Comerford Washington

221 - Tevye Pelfrey - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

177 - Rowan Seymour - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

126 - Emma Stechauner - Comerford Alaska

390 - Audrey Strafer - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

217 - Alby Valliant - Haran School of Irish Dance

140 - Laurel Van Kirk - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

168 - Lachlan Vanorio - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
388 - Emily Vickers - Comerford Washington

116 -Beginner 1 Slip Jig, U11

326 - Samantha Abbinanti - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
285 - Maggie Bonn - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

137 - Gabriela Bradley - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

321 - Ella Dundas - An Daire Academy

386 - Alice English - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

377 - Genevieve McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

107 - Freya Seepersad-Swanson - Comerford Washington

210 - Clementine Sizemore-Chanti - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
126 - Emma Stechauner - Comerford Alaska

390 - Audrey Strafer - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

345 - Maeve Taylor - Comerford Washington

217 - Alby Valliant - Haran School of Irish Dance

168 - Lachlan Vanorio - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

164 - Nora Wood - Murray School

366 - Eileen Zoren - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

117 -Beginner 1 Single Jig, U11

285 - Maggie Bonn - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

137 - Gabriela Bradley - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

149 - Parker Cutter - Comerford Washington

321 - Ella Dundas - An Daire Academy

386 - Alice English - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
349 - Eli Jerrell - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

190 - Clodagh Katz - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

331 - Madeline McKenzie - Murray School

135 - Pearl O'Neill - Comerford Washington

177 - Rowan Seymour - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

210 - Clementine Sizemore-Chanti - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
183 - Anna Tilghman-Havens - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

217 - Alby Valliant - Haran School of Irish Dance

140 - Laurel Van Kirk - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

168 - Lachlan Vanorio - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
366 - Eileen Zoren - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

118 -Beginner 1 Treble Jig, U11

326 - Samantha Abbinanti - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
137 - Gabriela Bradley - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

386 - Alice English - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
190 - Clodagh Katz - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

258 - Jillian McCary - Comerford Washington

174 - Fiona McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

331 - Madeline McKenzie - Murray School

232 - Anna Mytkowicz - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
135 - Pearl O'Neill - Comerford Washington

216 - Olivia Schroder - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
107 - Freya Seepersad-Swanson - Comerford Washington

126 - Emma Stechauner - Comerford Alaska

345 - Maeve Taylor - Comerford Washington

217 - Alby Valliant - Haran School of Irish Dance

388 - Emily Vickers - Comerford Washington

366 - Eileen Zoren - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

119 -Beginner 1 Hornpipe, Ul11

269 - Emma Hess-Yoder - Comerford Washington

190 - Clodagh Katz - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
258 - Jillian McCary - Comerford Washington

377 - Genevieve McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

107 - Freya Seepersad-Swanson - Comerford Washington
345 - Maeve Taylor - Comerford Washington

183 - Anna Tilghman-Havens - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
217 - Alby Valliant - Haran School of Irish Dance

388 - Emily Vickers - Comerford Washington

164 - Nora Wood - Murray School

120 -Beginner 1 St. Patricks Day, U11

274 - Nora Gilmartin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
190 - Clodagh Katz - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

174 - Fiona McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

377 - Genevieve McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

254 - Brenna McGah - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

113 - Willow Schaaf - Grafton Street Academy

216 - Olivia Schroder - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
183 - Anna Tilghman-Havens - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
209 - Jada Ugras - Penk-O'Donnell

217 - Alby Valliant - Haran School of Irish Dance

366 - Eileen Zoren - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

121 -Beginner 1 Reel, 11&0

138 - Phoenix Carness - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
336 - Elle Chandler - Comerford Alaska

129 - Sloane Dunn - Haran School of Irish Dance

130 - Edith Hood - An Daire Academy

110 - Olivia Kopfensteiner - Penk-O'Donnell

371 - Mina Park - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

122 -Beginner 1 Light Jig, 11&0

138 - Phoenix Carness - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
336 - Elle Chandler - Comerford Alaska

129 - Sloane Dunn - Haran School of Irish Dance

130 - Edith Hood - An Daire Academy

110 - Olivia Kopfensteiner - Penk-O'Donnell

184 - Adele Miller - Comerford Alaska

371 - Mina Park - Tara Academy of Irish Dance



123 -Beginner 1 Slip Jig, 11&0
250 - Henry Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
138 - Phoenix Carness - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
336 - Elle Chandler - Comerford Alaska
129 - Sloane Dunn - Haran School of Irish Dance
130 - Edith Hood - An Daire Academy
110 - Olivia Kopfensteiner - Penk-O'Donnell
371 - Mina Park - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
323 - Maren Prugh - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

124 -Beginner 1 Single Jig, 1180
138 - Phoenix Carness - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
336 - Elle Chandler - Comerford Alaska
129 - Sloane Dunn - Haran School of Irish Dance
130 - Edith Hood - An Daire Academy
110 - Olivia Kopfensteiner - Penk-O'Donnell
371 - Mina Park - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
323 - Maren Prugh - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

125 -Beginner 1 Treble Jig, 11&0
250 - Henry Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
295 - Greysen Brown - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
138 - Phoenix Carness - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
336 - Elle Chandler - Comerford Alaska
130 - Edith Hood - An Daire Academy
371 - Mina Park - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
323 - Maren Prugh - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
365 - Lila Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell
368 - Stella Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell

126 -Beginner 1 Hornpipe, 11&0
138 - Phoenix Carness - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
336 - Elle Chandler - Comerford Alaska
130 - Edith Hood - An Daire Academy
371 - Mina Park - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
365 - Lila Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell
368 - Stella Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell

127 -Beginner 1 St. Patricks Day, 11&0
250 - Henry Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
132 - Colton Brown - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
295 - Greysen Brown - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
138 - Phoenix Carness - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
336 - Elle Chandler - Comerford Alaska
378 - Alayna Chang - Comerford Alaska
130 - Edith Hood - An Daire Academy
371 - Mina Park - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
365 - Lila Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell
368 - Stella Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell
236 - Aislynn Wright - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

207 -Beginner 2 Reel, U9
389 - Carley Alger - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena
318 - Eloise Burke - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
152 - Keira Hall - Grafton Street Academy
279 - Eleanor MacDonald - Steel School of Irish Dance
167 - Lorelai Metzler - An Daire Academy

Seattle Feis
Competitions

208 -Beginner 2 Light Jig, U9

389 - Carley Alger - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

158 - Maggie Berg - Steel School of Irish Dance

318 - Eloise Burke - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
152 - Keira Hall - Grafton Street Academy

279 - Eleanor MacDonald - Steel School of Irish Dance

265 - Charlotte Murgo - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
121 - Juniper Thibert - Haran School of Irish Dance

206 - Evelyn Vanorio - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

209 -Beginner 2 Slip Jig, U9

158 - Maggie Berg - Steel School of Irish Dance

318 - Eloise Burke - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
279 - Eleanor MacDonald - Steel School of Irish Dance

159 - Claire Roberts - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
121 - Juniper Thibert - Haran School of Irish Dance

338 - Lila Wolfe - Grafton Street Academy

210 -Beginner 2 Single Jig, U9

389 - Carley Alger - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

134 - Quinn Braun - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

318 - Eloise Burke - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

279 - Eleanor MacDonald - Steel School of Irish Dance

121 - Juniper Thibert - Haran School of Irish Dance

272 - Teagan Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

214 -Beginner 2 Reel, U11

191 - Cara Daly - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

291 - Emerson DelaPena - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
258 - Jillian McCary - Comerford Washington

174 - Fiona McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

377 - Genevieve McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

331 - Madeline McKenzie - Murray School

302 - Mina Nadershahi - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
135 - Pearl O'Neill - Comerford Washington

263 - Rileigh Schaefer - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

107 - Freya Seepersad-Swanson - Comerford Washington

126 - Emma Stechauner - Comerford Alaska

345 - Maeve Taylor - Comerford Washington

183 - Anna Tilghman-Havens - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

366 - Eileen Zoren - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

215 -Beginner 2 Light Jig, U11

226 - Kennedy Alger - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

291 - Emerson DelaPena - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
321 - Ella Dundas - An Daire Academy

258 - Jillian McCary - Comerford Washington

377 - Genevieve McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

254 - Brenna McGah - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

232 - Anna Mytkowicz - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
113 - Willow Schaaf - Grafton Street Academy

263 - Rileigh Schaefer - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

107 - Freya Seepersad-Swanson - Comerford Washington

345 - Maeve Taylor - Comerford Washington

183 - Anna Tilghman-Havens - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

164 - Nora Wood - Murray School

366 - Eileen Zoren - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

10



Seattle Feis
Competitions

216 -Beginner 2 Slip Jig, U11 221 -Beginner 2 Reel, 11&0

226 - Kennedy Alger - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

191 - Cara Daly - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

291 - Emerson DelaPena - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
190 - Clodagh Katz - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

258 - Jillian McCary - Comerford Washington

254 - Brenna McGah - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

331 - Madeline McKenzie - Murray School

232 - Anna Mytkowicz - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
302 - Mina Nadershahi - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
135 - Pearl O'Neill - Comerford Washington

263 - Rileigh Schaefer - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

183 - Anna Tilghman-Havens - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

217 -Beginner 2 Single Jig, U11

226 - Kennedy Alger - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

191 - Cara Daly - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

291 - Emerson DelaPena - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
258 - Jillian McCary - Comerford Washington

377 - Genevieve McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

221 - Tevye Pelfrey - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

263 - Rileigh Schaefer - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

107 - Freya Seepersad-Swanson - Comerford Washington
126 - Emma Stechauner - Comerford Alaska

390 - Audrey Strafer - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

345 - Maeve Taylor - Comerford Washington

164 - Nora Wood - Murray School

218 -Beginner 2 Treble Jig, U11

226 - Kennedy Alger - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

158 - Maggie Berg - Steel School of Irish Dance

191 - Cara Daly - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

291 - Emerson DelaPena - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
279 - Eleanor MacDonald - Steel School of Irish Dance

377 - Genevieve McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

254 - Brenna McGah - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

302 - Mina Nadershahi - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
263 - Rileigh Schaefer - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

219 -Beginner 2 Hornpipe, U11

158 - Maggie Berg - Steel School of Irish Dance

291 - Emerson DelaPena - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
174 - Fiona McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

331 - Madeline McKenzie - Murray School

265 - Charlotte Murgo - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

366 - Eileen Zoren - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

220 -Beginner 2 St. Patricks Day, U11

158 - Maggie Berg - Steel School of Irish Dance

191 - Cara Daly - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

291 - Emerson DelaPena - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
116 - Zoe Mclaughlin - Grafton Street Academy

234 - Siobhan O’Regan - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

272 - Teagan Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

378 - Alayna Chang - Comerford Alaska

105 - Katerina Frank - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
374 - Kazuki Handa - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance

184 - Adele Miller - Comerford Alaska

166 - Viola Miller - Comerford Washington

362 - Elizabeth Olney - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
323 - Maren Prugh - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
365 - Lila Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell

222 -Beginner 2 Light Jig, 11&0
324 - Flynn Bjerke - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
246 - Caitlin Cerise - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
378 - Alayna Chang - Comerford Alaska
105 - Katerina Frank - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
362 - Elizabeth Olney - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
323 - Maren Prugh - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
365 - Lila Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell

223 -Beginner 2 Slip Jig, 11&0
212 - Lily Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
105 - Katerina Frank - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
166 - Viola Miller - Comerford Washington
372 - Paige Nielsen - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
365 - Lila Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell

224 -Beginner 2 Single Jig, 11&0
324 - Flynn Bjerke - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
246 - Caitlin Cerise - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
105 - Katerina Frank - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
184 - Adele Miller - Comerford Alaska
166 - Viola Miller - Comerford Washington
362 - Elizabeth Olney - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
215 - Annika Olson - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
365 - Lila Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell
368 - Stella Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell

225 -Beginner 2 Treble Jig, 11&0
324 - Flynn Bjerke - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
105 - Katerina Frank - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
373 - Mary Beth Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
184 - Adele Miller - Comerford Alaska
362 - Elizabeth Olney - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
202 - Sophia Toscano - Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy

226 -Beginner 2 Hornpipe, 11&0
324 - Flynn Bjerke - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
105 - Katerina Frank - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
373 - Mary Beth Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
166 - Viola Miller - Comerford Washington
372 - Paige Nielsen - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
362 - Elizabeth Olney - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
194 - Nicole Thompson - Comerford Washington
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Seattle Feis

227 -Beginner 2 St. Patricks Day, 11&0

324 - Flynn Bjerke - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

154 - Saoirse Connelly - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

105 - Katerina Frank - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
203 - Elinore McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

372 - Paige Nielsen - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
362 - Elizabeth Olney - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
334 - Quinn Raney-Ernst - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

361 - Fianna Scott - Kavanagh Porter Academy

307 -Novice Reel, U11

326 - Samantha Abbinanti - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
226 - Kennedy Alger - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

158 - Maggie Berg - Steel School of Irish Dance

134 - Quinn Braun - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

269 - Emma Hess-Yoder - Comerford Washington

254 - Brenna McGah - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

272 - Teagan Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

308 -Novice Light Jig, U11

326 - Samantha Abbinanti - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
160 - Jedidiah Cradduck - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

191 - Cara Daly - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

306 - Finnley Luthman - Kavanagh Porter Academy

331 - Madeline McKenzie - Murray School

302 - Mina Nadershahi - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

210 - Clementine Sizemore-Chanti - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance

272 - Teagan Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
338 - Lila Wolfe - Grafton Street Academy

309 -Novice Slip Jig, U11

134 - Quinn Braun - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
204 - Aubrey Brunskill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
165 - Lucia Erdman - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

174 - Fiona McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

116 - Zoe MclLaughlin - Grafton Street Academy

113 - Willow Schaaf - Grafton Street Academy

216 - Olivia Schroder - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
388 - Emily Vickers - Comerford Washington

124 - Juliet Westerhoff - Celtic Steps

310 -Novice Single Jig, U11

326 - Samantha Abbinanti - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
158 - Maggie Berg - Steel School of Irish Dance

160 - Jedidiah Cradduck - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

306 - Finnley Luthman - Kavanagh Porter Academy

174 - Fiona McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

254 - Brenna McGah - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

265 - Charlotte Murgo - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

232 - Anna Mytkowicz - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
234 - Siobhan O’Regan - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

388 - Emily Vickers - Comerford Washington

Competitions

311 -Novice Treble Jig, U11
376 - Lila Beres - Murray School
165 - Lucia Erdman - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
116 - Zoe Mclaughlin - Grafton Street Academy
213 - Georgia Schutte - Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy

272 - Teagan Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

183 - Anna Tilghman-Havens - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
209 - Jada Ugras - Penk-O'Donnell

124 - Juliet Westerhoff - Celtic Steps

338 - Lila Wolfe - Grafton Street Academy

312 -Novice Hornpipe, U11
191 - Cara Daly - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
165 - Lucia Erdman - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
306 - Finnley Luthman - Kavanagh Porter Academy
234 - Siobhan O’Regan - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
159 - Claire Roberts - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
213 - Georgia Schutte - Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy

313 -Novice Traditional Set, U11
376 - Lila Beres - Murray School
165 - Lucia Erdman - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
306 - Finnley Luthman - Kavanagh Porter Academy
265 - Charlotte Murgo - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
159 - Claire Roberts - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
213 - Georgia Schutte - Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy

314 -Novice Reel, U13
250 - Henry Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
212 - Lily Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
154 - Saoirse Connelly - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
373 - Mary Beth Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
334 - Quinn Raney-Ernst - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
361 - Fianna Scott - Kavanagh Porter Academy
368 - Stella Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell

315 -Novice Light Jig, U13
250 - Henry Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
154 - Saoirse Connelly - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
334 - Quinn Raney-Ernst - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
361 - Fianna Scott - Kavanagh Porter Academy
363 - Sophia Stechauner - Comerford Alaska
368 - Stella Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell
236 - Aislynn Wright - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

316 -Novice Slip Jig, U13
220 - Vera Clem - Comerford Alaska
154 - Saoirse Connelly - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
373 - Mary Beth Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
184 - Adele Miller - Comerford Alaska
368 - Stella Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell
236 - Aislynn Wright - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
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Seattle Feis
Competitions

317 -Novice Single Jig, U13 322 -Novice Light Jig, 13&0

250 - Henry Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

212 - Lily Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
378 - Alayna Chang - Comerford Alaska

154 - Saoirse Connelly - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

374 - Kazuki Handa - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance

334 - Quinn Raney-Ernst - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

361 - Fianna Scott - Kavanagh Porter Academy

363 - Sophia Stechauner - Comerford Alaska

382 - Lauren Walsh - Haran School of Irish Dance

318 -Novice Treble Jig, U13

212 - Lily Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
154 - Saoirse Connelly - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

334 - Quinn Raney-Ernst - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

361 - Fianna Scott - Kavanagh Porter Academy

343 - Aiden Wall - Grafton Street Academy

236 - Aislynn Wright - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

319 -Novice Hornpipe, U13

387 - Kinsey Alger - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

212 - Lily Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
378 - Alayna Chang - Comerford Alaska

220 - Vera Clem - Comerford Alaska

154 - Saoirse Connelly - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
267 - Kylie Dawa - Grafton Street Academy

374 - Kazuki Handa - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
184 - Adele Miller - Comerford Alaska

334 - Quinn Raney-Ernst - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
361 - Fianna Scott - Kavanagh Porter Academy

343 - Aiden Wall - Grafton Street Academy

382 - Lauren Walsh - Haran School of Irish Dance

320 -Novice Traditional Set, U13

387 - Kinsey Alger - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

212 - Lily Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
220 - Vera Clem - Comerford Alaska

373 - Mary Beth Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
374 - Kazuki Handa - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance

184 - Adele Miller - Comerford Alaska

334 - Quinn Raney-Ernst - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

382 - Lauren Walsh - Haran School of Irish Dance

321 -Novice Reel, 13&0

132 - Colton Brown - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

392 - Elly Chen - Murray School

372 - Paige Nielsen - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
215 - Annika Olson - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

244 - Mia Pancoast - Haran School of Irish Dance

346 - Annika Prata - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
143 - Jessica Rask - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

385 - Sydney Robbins - Haran School of Irish Dance

156 - Emma Strafer - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

332 - Olivia Braunstein - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

132 - Colton Brown - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

393 - Emma Gentkowski - Haran School of Irish Dance

161 - Evelyn Kartini - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

314 - Sierra Lemster - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
341 - Molly McKenzie - Murray School

166 - Viola Miller - Comerford Washington

215 - Annika Olson - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

385 - Sydney Robbins - Haran School of Irish Dance

146 - RyanRose Robinson - Haran School of Irish Dance

323 -Novice Slip Jig, 13&0

332 - Olivia Braunstein - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

246 - Caitlin Cerise - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

266 - Clara Chittum - Murray School

394 - Kai Colwill - Haran School of Irish Dance

161 - Evelyn Kartini - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
362 - Elizabeth Olney - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
346 - Annika Prata - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
143 - Jessica Rask - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

385 - Sydney Robbins - Haran School of Irish Dance

283 - Kate Robinson O'Neill - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
202 - Sophia Toscano - Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy

324 -Novice Single Jig, 13&0

332 - Olivia Braunstein - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

264 - Nina Chittum - Murray School

394 - Kai Colwill - Haran School of Irish Dance

393 - Emma Gentkowski - Haran School of Irish Dance
198 - Sophia Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
372 - Paige Nielsen - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
244 - Mia Pancoast - Haran School of Irish Dance

385 - Sydney Robbins - Haran School of Irish Dance

146 - RyanRose Robinson - Haran School of Irish Dance
283 - Kate Robinson O'Neill - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
202 - Sophia Toscano - Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy

325 -Novice Treble Jig, 13&0

106 - Finley Barrans - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
332 - Olivia Braunstein - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

132 - Colton Brown - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

266 - Clara Chittum - Murray School

264 - Nina Chittum - Murray School

394 - Kai Colwill - Haran School of Irish Dance

341 - Molly McKenzie - Murray School

166 - Viola Miller - Comerford Washington

244 - Mia Pancoast - Haran School of Irish Dance

235 - Adriana Quiroga - Haran School of Irish Dance

385 - Sydney Robbins - Haran School of Irish Dance

283 - Kate Robinson O'Neill - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
194 - Nicole Thompson - Comerford Washington
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Seattle Feis
Competitions

326 -Novice Hornpipe, 13&0 409 -Prizewinner Slip Jig, U11

145 - Lillian Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

332 - Olivia Braunstein - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

246 - Caitlin Cerise - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

264 - Nina Chittum - Murray School

394 - Kai Colwill - Haran School of Irish Dance

203 - Elinore McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

215 - Annika Olson - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

244 - Mia Pancoast - Haran School of Irish Dance

133 - Claira Seib - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

327 -Novice Traditional Set, 13&0

106 - Finley Barrans - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
332 - Olivia Braunstein - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

246 - Caitlin Cerise - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

394 - Kai Colwill - Haran School of Irish Dance

198 - Sophia Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

314 - Sierra Lemster - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
341 - Molly McKenzie - Murray School

244 - Mia Pancoast - Haran School of Irish Dance

235 - Adriana Quiroga - Haran School of Irish Dance

385 - Sydney Robbins - Haran School of Irish Dance

146 - RyanRose Robinson - Haran School of Irish Dance

133 - Claira Seib - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
202 - Sophia Toscano - Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy

400 -Prizewinner Reel, U9

257 - Sophie Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
160 - Jedidiah Cradduck - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

116 - Zoe Mclaughlin - Grafton Street Academy

265 - Charlotte Murgo - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
159 - Claire Roberts - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
213 - Georgia Schutte - Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy

338 - Lila Wolfe - Grafton Street Academy

407 -Prizewinner Reel, U11

376 - Lila Beres - Murray School

204 - Aubrey Brunskill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
165 - Lucia Erdman - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

274 - Nora Gilmartin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
306 - Finnley Luthman - Kavanagh Porter Academy

234 - Siobhan O’Regan - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
113 - Willow Schaaf - Grafton Street Academy

216 - Olivia Schroder - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
209 - Jada Ugras - Penk-O'Donnell

109 - Aria Van Metre - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

124 - Juliet Westerhoff - Celtic Steps

408 -Prizewinner Light Jig, U11

376 - Lila Beres - Murray School

134 - Quinn Braun - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
204 - Aubrey Brunskill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
165 - Lucia Erdman - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

274 - Nora Gilmartin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
269 - Emma Hess-Yoder - Comerford Washington

174 - Fiona McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

234 - Siobhan O’Regan - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
159 - Claire Roberts - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
216 - Olivia Schroder - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
209 - Jada Ugras - Penk-O'Donnell

109 - Aria Van Metre - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

376 - Lila Beres - Murray School

257 - Sophie Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
274 - Nora Gilmartin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
269 - Emma Hess-Yoder - Comerford Washington

306 - Finnley Luthman - Kavanagh Porter Academy

265 - Charlotte Murgo - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
234 - Siobhan O’Regan - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
213 - Georgia Schutte - Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy

272 - Teagan Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

209 - Jada Ugras - Penk-O'Donnell
109 - Aria Van Metre - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

410 -Prizewinner Single Jig, U11

376 - Lila Beres - Murray School

257 - Sophie Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
204 - Aubrey Brunskill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
165 - Lucia Erdman - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

274 - Nora Gilmartin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
269 - Emma Hess-Yoder - Comerford Washington

302 - Mina Nadershahi - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
159 - Claire Roberts - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
216 - Olivia Schroder - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
209 - Jada Ugras - Penk-O'Donnell

109 - Aria Van Metre - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

411 -Prizewinner Treble Jig, U11

257 - Sophie Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
204 - Aubrey Brunskill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
274 - Nora Gilmartin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
269 - Emma Hess-Yoder - Comerford Washington

306 - Finnley Luthman - Kavanagh Porter Academy

265 - Charlotte Murgo - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
234 - Siobhan O’Regan - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
159 - Claire Roberts - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
109 - Aria Van Metre - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

412 -Prizewinner Hornpipe, U11

376 - Lila Beres - Murray School

257 - Sophie Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
204 - Aubrey Brunskill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
274 - Nora Gilmartin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

272 - Teagan Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

109 - Aria Van Metre - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
124 - Juliet Westerhoff - Celtic Steps

413 -Prizewinner Traditional Set, U11

257 - Sophie Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
204 - Aubrey Brunskill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
109 - Aria Van Metre - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

414A -Prizewinner Reel, U12

324 - Flynn Bjerke - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

287 - Victoria Driscoll - Malone Academy

261 - Ada Landers - Murray School

128 - Alexa Ramirez - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
301 - Taylor Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
282 - Zara Vaughan - Murray School

236 - Aislynn Wright - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
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414B -Prizewinner Reel, U13

387 - Kinsey Alger - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

333 - Elodie Barry - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
238 - Evalyn Bartenbach - Grafton Street Academy
157 - Clementine Canlis - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
220 - Vera Clem - Comerford Alaska

267 - Kylie Dawa - Grafton Street Academy

123 - Zoey Schaaf - Grafton Street Academy

104 - Hannah Sinclair - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
363 - Sophia Stechauner - Comerford Alaska

343 - Aiden Wall - Grafton Street Academy

382 - Lauren Walsh - Haran School of Irish Dance

415A -Prizewinner Light Jig, U12

212 - Lily Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

287 - Victoria Driscoll - Malone Academy

373 - Mary Beth Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

261 - Ada Landers - Murray School

128 - Alexa Ramirez - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
301 - Taylor Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
282 - Zara Vaughan - Murray School

415B -Prizewinner Light Jig, U13

387 - Kinsey Alger - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

333 - Elodie Barry - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
238 - Evalyn Bartenbach - Grafton Street Academy

157 - Clementine Canlis - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
220 - Vera Clem - Comerford Alaska

374 - Kazuki Handa - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance

104 - Hannah Sinclair - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
382 - Lauren Walsh - Haran School of Irish Dance

416A -Prizewinner Slip Jig, U12

378 - Alayna Chang - Comerford Alaska

287 - Victoria Driscoll - Malone Academy

261 - Ada Landers - Murray School

128 - Alexa Ramirez - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
301 - Taylor Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
282 - Zara Vaughan - Murray School

416B -Prizewinner Slip Jig, U13

387 - Kinsey Alger - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena

333 - Elodie Barry - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
238 - Evalyn Bartenbach - Grafton Street Academy
157 - Clementine Canlis - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
267 - Kylie Dawa - Grafton Street Academy

123 - Zoey Schaaf - Grafton Street Academy

361 - Fianna Scott - Kavanagh Porter Academy

104 - Hannah Sinclair - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
363 - Sophia Stechauner - Comerford Alaska

343 - Aiden Wall - Grafton Street Academy

382 - Lauren Walsh - Haran School of Irish Dance

417A -Prizewinner Single Jig, U12

287 - Victoria Driscoll - Malone Academy

373 - Mary Beth Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

261 - Ada Landers - Murray School

128 - Alexa Ramirez - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
301 - Taylor Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
282 - Zara Vaughan - Murray School

Seattle Feis
Competitions

417B -Prizewinner Single Jig, U13
387 - Kinsey Alger - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena
333 - Elodie Barry - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
157 - Clementine Canlis - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
104 - Hannah Sinclair - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC

418A -Prizewinner Treble Jig, U12
378 - Alayna Chang - Comerford Alaska
287 - Victoria Driscoll - Malone Academy
261 - Ada Landers - Murray School
128 - Alexa Ramirez - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
301 - Taylor Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
282 - Zara Vaughan - Murray School

418B -Prizewinner Treble Jig, U13
387 - Kinsey Alger - Tiernan Irish Dancers, Helena
333 - Elodie Barry - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
238 - Evalyn Bartenbach - Grafton Street Academy
157 - Clementine Canlis - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
220 - Vera Clem - Comerford Alaska
267 - Kylie Dawa - Grafton Street Academy
374 - Kazuki Handa - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
123 - Zoey Schaaf - Grafton Street Academy
104 - Hannah Sinclair - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
363 - Sophia Stechauner - Comerford Alaska
382 - Lauren Walsh - Haran School of Irish Dance

419 -Prizewinner Hornpipe, U13
333 - Elodie Barry - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
238 - Evalyn Bartenbach - Grafton Street Academy
157 - Clementine Canlis - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
287 - Victoria Driscoll - Malone Academy
261 - Ada Landers - Murray School
128 - Alexa Ramirez - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
123 - Zoey Schaaf - Grafton Street Academy
104 - Hannah Sinclair - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
363 - Sophia Stechauner - Comerford Alaska
301 - Taylor Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
282 - Zara Vaughan - Murray School

420 -Prizewinner Traditional Set, U13
333 - Elodie Barry - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
157 - Clementine Canlis - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
287 - Victoria Driscoll - Malone Academy
261 - Ada Landers - Murray School
128 - Alexa Ramirez - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
104 - Hannah Sinclair - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
363 - Sophia Stechauner - Comerford Alaska
301 - Taylor Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
282 - Zara Vaughan - Murray School
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421A -Prizewinner Reel, U14
319 - Elizabeth Bailey - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
106 - Finley Barrans - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
295 - Greysen Brown - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
266 - Clara Chittum - Murray School
264 - Nina Chittum - Murray School
278 - Cristina Culi - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
393 - Emma Gentkowski - Haran School of Irish Dance
195 - Eloise Gonzales - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
103 - Sarah Jessop - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
341 - Molly McKenzie - Murray School
276 - Maura Nederostek-Ford - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
242 - Nola Persaud - Steel School of Irish Dance
235 - Adriana Quiroga - Haran School of Irish Dance
133 - Claira Seib - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
194 - Nicole Thompson - Comerford Washington

421B -Prizewinner Reel, U15
332 - Olivia Braunstein - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
246 - Caitlin Cerise - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
255 - Bailey Gallagher - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
198 - Sophia Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
290 - Allie Hart - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
146 - RyanRose Robinson - Haran School of Irish Dance
283 - Kate Robinson O'Neill - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
176 - Anya Supkay - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

422A -Prizewinner Light Jig, U14
319 - Elizabeth Bailey - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
106 - Finley Barrans - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
295 - Greysen Brown - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
266 - Clara Chittum - Murray School
264 - Nina Chittum - Murray School
103 - Sarah Jessop - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
242 - Nola Persaud - Steel School of Irish Dance
346 - Annika Prata - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
235 - Adriana Quiroga - Haran School of Irish Dance
143 - Jessica Rask - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
133 - Claira Seib - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
156 - Emma Strafer - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

422B -Prizewinner Light Jig, U15
392 - Elly Chen - Murray School
198 - Sophia Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
290 - Allie Hart - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
372 - Paige Nielsen - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
283 - Kate Robinson O'Neill - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
176 - Anya Supkay - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

Seattle Feis
Competitions

423A -Prizewinner Slip Jig, U14

319 - Elizabeth Bailey - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

106 - Finley Barrans - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
264 - Nina Chittum - Murray School

278 - Cristina Culi - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

393 - Emma Gentkowski - Haran School of Irish Dance

195 - Eloise Gonzales - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
103 - Sarah Jessop - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC

341 - Molly McKenzie - Murray School

276 - Maura Nederostek-Ford - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
242 - Nola Persaud - Steel School of Irish Dance

235 - Adriana Quiroga - Haran School of Irish Dance

133 - Claira Seib - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
156 - Emma Strafer - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

194 - Nicole Thompson - Comerford Washington

423B -Prizewinner Slip Jig, U15

392 - Elly Chen - Murray School

255 - Bailey Gallagher - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
198 - Sophia Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

290 - Allie Hart - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

314 - Sierra Lemster - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
146 - RyanRose Robinson - Haran School of Irish Dance

176 - Anya Supkay - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

424A -Prizewinner Single Jig, U14

319 - Elizabeth Bailey - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

106 - Finley Barrans - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
182 - Lily Beiter - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

132 - Colton Brown - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

295 - Greysen Brown - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

266 - Clara Chittum - Murray School

278 - Cristina Culi - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

103 - Sarah Jessop - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC

341 - Molly McKenzie - Murray School

242 - Nola Persaud - Steel School of Irish Dance

346 - Annika Prata - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
235 - Adriana Quiroga - Haran School of Irish Dance

143 - Jessica Rask - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

133 - Claira Seib - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
156 - Emma Strafer - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

424B -Prizewinner Single Jig, U15

392 - Elly Chen - Murray School
290 - Allie Hart - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
176 - Anya Supkay - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

425A -Prizewinner Treble Jig, U14

319 - Elizabeth Bailey - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

182 - Lily Beiter - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

278 - Cristina Culi - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

393 - Emma Gentkowski - Haran School of Irish Dance

195 - Eloise Gonzales - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
103 - Sarah Jessop - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC

276 - Maura Nederostek-Ford - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
242 - Nola Persaud - Steel School of Irish Dance

346 - Annika Prata - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
143 - Jessica Rask - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

133 - Claira Seib - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
156 - Emma Strafer - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
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425B -Prizewinner Treble Jig, U15
246 - Caitlin Cerise - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
392 - Elly Chen - Murray School
255 - Bailey Gallagher - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
198 - Sophia Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
290 - Allie Hart - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
314 - Sierra Lemster - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
372 - Paige Nielsen - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
146 - RyanRose Robinson - Haran School of Irish Dance
176 - Anya Supkay - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

426A -Prizewinner Hornpipe, U14
319 - Elizabeth Bailey - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
182 - Lily Beiter - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
266 - Clara Chittum - Murray School
278 - Cristina Culi - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
393 - Emma Gentkowski - Haran School of Irish Dance
195 - Eloise Gonzales - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
341 - Molly McKenzie - Murray School
276 - Maura Nederostek-Ford - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
242 - Nola Persaud - Steel School of Irish Dance
346 - Annika Prata - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
235 - Adriana Quiroga - Haran School of Irish Dance
143 - Jessica Rask - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
156 - Emma Strafer - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

426B -Prizewinner Hornpipe, U15
392 - Elly Chen - Murray School
198 - Sophia Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
290 - Allie Hart - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
146 - RyanRose Robinson - Haran School of Irish Dance
283 - Kate Robinson O'Neill - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
176 - Anya Supkay - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

427 -Prizewinner Traditional Set, U15
319 - Elizabeth Bailey - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
392 - Elly Chen - Murray School
266 - Clara Chittum - Murray School
264 - Nina Chittum - Murray School
278 - Cristina Culi - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
255 - Bailey Gallagher - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
393 - Emma Gentkowski - Haran School of Irish Dance
195 - Eloise Gonzales - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
290 - Allie Hart - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
103 - Sarah Jessop - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
276 - Maura Nederostek-Ford - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
346 - Annika Prata - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
143 - Jessica Rask - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
283 - Kate Robinson O'Neill - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
156 - Emma Strafer - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
176 - Anya Supkay - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

Seattle Feis

Competitions

428 -Prizewinner Reel, 15&0
145 - Lillian Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
394 - Kai Colwill - Haran School of Irish Dance
354 - Ava Eckhardt - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
247 - Genevieve Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
308 - Marika Handa - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
161 - Evelyn Kartini - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
169 - Riley Lemster - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
203 - Elinore McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance
214 - Alexandra Murphy - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
275 - Lacey Thompson - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
202 - Sophia Toscano - Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy
380 - Emma Wasmer-Foree - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
328 - Grace Widmer - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

429 -Prizewinner Light Jig, 15&0
145 - Lillian Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
394 - Kai Colwill - Haran School of Irish Dance
354 - Ava Eckhardt - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
203 - Elinore McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance
244 - Mia Pancoast - Haran School of Irish Dance
275 - Lacey Thompson - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
202 - Sophia Toscano - Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy

430 -Prizewinner Slip Jig, 15&0
145 - Lillian Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
354 - Ava Eckhardt - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
247 - Genevieve Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
308 - Marika Handa - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
203 - Elinore McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance
214 - Alexandra Murphy - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
215 - Annika Olson - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
244 - Mia Pancoast - Haran School of Irish Dance
275 - Lacey Thompson - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
380 - Emma Wasmer-Foree - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
328 - Grace Widmer - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

431 -Prizewinner Single Jig, 15&0
145 - Lillian Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
161 - Evelyn Kartini - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
203 - Elinore McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance
275 - Lacey Thompson - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

432 -Prizewinner Treble Jig, 15&0
145 - Lillian Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
247 - Genevieve Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
308 - Marika Handa - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
161 - Evelyn Kartini - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
169 - Riley Lemster - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
203 - Elinore McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance
357 - Clare Miraz - Kavanagh Porter Academy
215 - Annika Olson - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
275 - Lacey Thompson - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
380 - Emma Wasmer-Foree - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
328 - Grace Widmer - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
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433 -Prizewinner Hornpipe, 15&0
354 - Ava Eckhardt - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
247 - Genevieve Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
308 - Marika Handa - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
161 - Evelyn Kartini - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
169 - Riley Lemster - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
357 - Clare Miraz - Kavanagh Porter Academy

214 - Alexandra Murphy - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
275 - Lacey Thompson - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

380 - Emma Wasmer-Foree - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
328 - Grace Widmer - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

434 -Prizewinner Traditional Set, 15&0
145 - Lillian Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
247 - Genevieve Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
308 - Marika Handa - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
161 - Evelyn Kartini - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
169 - Riley Lemster - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

214 - Alexandra Murphy - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

215 - Annika Olson - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
380 - Emma Wasmer-Foree - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
328 - Grace Widmer - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

600 -Beginner (Adult) Reel, A
248 - Jessica Rainier - S.R. Ni Riada
337 - Alicia Schroder - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
348 - Sara Terrill - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
313 - Christine Troy - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

601 -Beginner (Adult) Light Jig, A
248 - Jessica Rainier - S.R. Ni Riada
337 - Alicia Schroder - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
348 - Sara Terrill - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
313 - Christine Troy - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

602 -Beginner (Adult) Slip Jig, A
248 - Jessica Rainier - S.R. Ni Riada
337 - Alicia Schroder - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
348 - Sara Terrill - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
313 - Christine Troy - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

603 -Beginner (Adult) Single Jig, A
248 - Jessica Rainier - S.R. Ni Riada
337 - Alicia Schroder - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
348 - Sara Terrill - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
313 - Christine Troy - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

604 -Beginner (Adult) Treble Jig, A
248 - Jessica Rainier - S.R. Ni Riada
337 - Alicia Schroder - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
348 - Sara Terrill - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
313 - Christine Troy - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

605 -Beginner (Adult) Hornpipe, A
337 - Alicia Schroder - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
348 - Sara Terrill - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
313 - Christine Troy - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

Seattle Feis
Competitions

606 -Beginner (Adult) St. Patricks Day, A
248 - Jessica Rainier - S.R. Ni Riada
337 - Alicia Schroder - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
348 - Sara Terrill - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
313 - Christine Troy - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

611 -Novice/Prizewinner(Adult) Treble Jig, A
381 - Patricia Hackett - Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

612 -Novice/Prizewinner(Adult) Hornpipe, A
381 - Patricia Hackett - Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

613 -Novice/Prizewinner(Adult) Traditional Set, A
381 - Patricia Hackett - Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

702A -Preliminary Champion Championship, U13
293 - Natalie Brady - Grafton Street Academy
359 - Ava Dillbeck - Comerford Alaska
391 - Lena Froehlich - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
249 - Sarah Goodin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
108 - William Grob - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
256 - Stellan Hultgren - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
273 - Lucy Lapour - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
241 - Greta Masche - Grafton Street Academy
115 - Anne O'BrienO - Kavanagh Porter Academy
284 - Anna Spiller - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC

702B -Preliminary Champion Championship, U15
175 - Taya Atkinson - Scoil Rince De Danaan
292 - Zoey Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
219 - Abby Diefenderfer - Murray School
399 - Sophia Gibbs - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
384 - Alana Gogna - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
122 - Neelah Hall - Grafton Street Academy

367 - Porter Jacobson - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

125 - Eva Kato - Rohan Murphy Irish Dance Academy

228 - Margalit Miller-Friday - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
193 - Grace Raney - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

375 - Audrey Rehberger - Grafton Street Academy

364 - Mary Louise Salo - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

270 - Matilda Simmons - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

144 - Sofia Smith - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
178 - Katherine Storm - Kennelly School of Irish Dance

260 - Elan Taniguchi - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
303 - Avrie West - Haran School of Irish Dance

205 - Liam Young - Grafton Street Academy
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702C -Preliminary Champion Championship, U17
398 - Gisele Barsoski - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
383 - Elizabeth Barton - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
111 - Gabriela Brinschwitz - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
189 - Genesis Dimmers-King - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
277 - Myla Duvauchelle - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
288 - Ingrid Ehrmantraut - Michael Patrick Gallagher School
173 - Molli Harrison - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
211 - Kathryn Hill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
339 - Sarah Jacobson - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
162 - Monaka Kakuta - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
317 - Madeleine Keating - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
344 - Mikaela Lecce - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
299 - Louise Marcenac - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
102 - Chloe Roach - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
139 - Kai Unruh - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

702D -Preliminary Champion Championship, 17&0
327 - Emma Bazeley - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
350 - Maisey Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
171 - Ja'Naya Bromley - Haran School of Irish Dance
251 - Jay'Den-Alexis Bromley - Haran School of Irish Dance
347 - Keira Calder - An Daire Academy
300 - Meagan Callan - Grafton Street Academy
252 - Julia Cholerton - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
224 - Kylee Espenhain - Haran School of Irish Dance
240 - Kaylie Fordham - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
358 - Mari Heaton - MSD Irish Dance Academy
207 - Katie Kraskouskas - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
356 - Lucy Mannan - Haran School of Irish Dance
360 - Jami Marlow - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
268 - Alina Orchard - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
355 - Lucas Pancoast - Haran School of Irish Dance
223 - Miyei Park - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
187 - Ellie West - Haran School of Irish Dance

708 -Open Championship Championship, U12
208 - Ruby Kincaid - McKeever School of Irish Dance
170 - Anastasia Lylyk - Steel School of Irish Dance

709 -Open Championship Championship, U14
325 - Genevieve Conrad - Celtic Steps
185 - Maeve Conry - Penk-O'Donnell
147 - Lucy Cummins - Steel School of Irish Dance
243 - Cadence Jerrell - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
196 - Olive Kincaid - McKeever School of Irish Dance
163 - Reese Kong - McBride School of Irish Dance
271 - Cecilia Miraz - Kavanagh Porter Academy
117 - Katelyn Moynes - Penk-O'Donnell
305 - Emily Rogers - Rohan Murphy Irish Dance Academy
181 - Danielle Rymer - Celtic Steps
229 - Maisie Stewart - Michael Patrick Gallagher School
114 - Madelyn Way - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

Seattle Feis
Competitions

710 -Open Championship Championship, U16

151 - Kat Brady - Grafton Street Academy

310 - Erin Brodnax - Michael Patrick Gallagher School
342 - Cian Fordham - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

197 - Rian Heacock - Steel School of Irish Dance

353 - Naomi Hutchinson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
330 - Kylie Kong - McBride School of Irish Dance

112 - Tali Mathes - Michael Patrick Gallagher School

245 - Lexi Melton - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

294 - Brooklyn Thom - Scoil Rince De Danaan

127 - Haydn Williams - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

397 - Alexandra Zaboukos - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

711 -Open Championship Championship, U18

297 - Louisa (Lulu) Bell - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
119 - Arabella Cummins - Steel School of Irish Dance

155 - Gabriel Dimmers-King - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
351 - Mila Froehlich - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

233 - Sabrina Holmes - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

259 - Rhonynn Irvine - Scoil Rince De Danaan

199 - Makenna Jung - Penk-O'Donnell

186 - Tessa Jung - Penk-O'Donnell

222 - Chaeli McKenzie - Steel School of Irish Dance

239 - Ingrid Phariss - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

179 - Natasha Piccolo - Scoil Rince De Danaan

320 - Ruth Swift - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

298 - Keira Thom - Scoil Rince De Danaan

118 - Eilis Williams - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
136 - Renee Yang - Penk-O'Donnell

712 -Open Championship Championship, 18&0

369 - Francesca Bartel - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

296 - Maverick Cradduck - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

231 - Anya Deering - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

172 - Alexa Donion - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

309 - Lyla Higgins - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
120 - Sophie Hurst - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
142 - Lianne Lahaie - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

312 - Aveen Mahon - Penk-O'Donnell

289 - Arianna McKenzie - Steel School of Irish Dance

237 - Miriam Miller-Friday - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
352 - Rebekah Pearson - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
200 - Katie Phippen - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

253 - Rachel Vaughan - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

340 - Alahna Whitfield - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance

714 -Adult Championship (Adult), A

381 - Patricia Hackett - Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
396 - Afton Johnson - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

230 - Lyla Medeiros - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

180 - Cas Urban - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
304 - Freyja Vining - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

715 -Adult Champ (Adult Adv), A

188 - Katie Cantrell - An Daire Academy
192 - Domi Culver - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
101 - Amber Gurley - Avoca Irish Dance Academy

802 -Beginner Figure 2 Hand Reel, U9

281 - Madeleine Potter - Haran School of Irish Dance
121 - Juniper Thibert - Haran School of Irish Dance

19



Seattle Feis
Competitions

805 -Beginner Figure 3 Hand Reel, U11 817 -Open Figure 4 Hand Book, U13

137 - Gabriela Bradley - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
160 - Jedidiah Cradduck - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
153 - Cadence Kopicky - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
254 - Brenna McGah - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
281 - Madeleine Potter - Haran School of Irish Dance
177 - Rowan Seymour - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
390 - Audrey Strafer - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
121 - Juniper Thibert - Haran School of Irish Dance
217 - Alby Valliant - Haran School of Irish Dance

806 -Beginner Figure 2 Hand Reel, 11&0

212 - Lily Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
362 - Elizabeth Olney - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

807 -Beginner Figure 3 Hand Reel, 11&0

250 - Henry Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
285 - Maggie Bonn - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
140 - Laurel Van Kirk - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

810 -Open Figure 2 Hand Reel, U11

257 - Sophie Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
204 - Aubrey Brunskill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
165 - Lucia Erdman - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

274 - Nora Gilmartin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
159 - Claire Roberts - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

272 - Teagan Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
109 - Aria Van Metre - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

812 -Open Figure 4 Hand Book, U11

257 - Sophie Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
204 - Aubrey Brunskill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
274 - Nora Gilmartin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
159 - Claire Roberts - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

272 - Teagan Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

813 -Open Figure 6 Hand Book, U11

257 - Sophie Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
204 - Aubrey Brunskill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

815 -Open Figure 2 Hand Reel, U13

376 - Lila Beres - Murray School

212 - Lily Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
157 - Clementine Canlis - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

154 - Saoirse Connelly - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

391 - Lena Froehlich - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

274 - Nora Gilmartin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
256 - Stellan Hultgren - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

261 - Ada Landers - Murray School

371 - Mina Park - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

128 - Alexa Ramirez - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
301 - Taylor Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
183 - Anna Tilghman-Havens - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

816 -Open Figure 3 Hand Reel, U13

371 - Mina Park - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

334 - Quinn Raney-Ernst - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

284 - Anna Spiller - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC

183 - Anna Tilghman-Havens - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

212 - Lily Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
274 - Nora Gilmartin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
128 - Alexa Ramirez - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

301 - Taylor Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

818 -Open Figure 6 Hand Book, U13
212 - Lily Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
128 - Alexa Ramirez - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

820 -Open Figure 2 Hand Reel, U16
319 - Elizabeth Bailey - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
145 - Lillian Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
292 - Zoey Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
157 - Clementine Canlis - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
316 - Greta Crouch - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
278 - Cristina Culi - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
277 - Myla Duvauchelle - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
249 - Sarah Goodin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
290 - Allie Hart - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
243 - Cadence Jerrell - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
218 - Lily Masche - Grafton Street Academy
245 - Lexi Melton - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
372 - Paige Nielsen - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
362 - Elizabeth Olney - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
193 - Grace Raney - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
334 - Quinn Raney-Ernst - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
283 - Kate Robinson O'Neill - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
364 - Mary Louise Salo - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
123 - Zoey Schaaf - Grafton Street Academy
144 - Sofia Smith - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
284 - Anna Spiller - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
176 - Anya Supkay - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
114 - Madelyn Way - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
328 - Grace Widmer - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
127 - Haydn Williams - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
397 - Alexandra Zaboukos - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

821 -Open Figure 3 Hand Reel, U16
319 - Elizabeth Bailey - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
145 - Lillian Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
157 - Clementine Canlis - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
154 - Saoirse Connelly - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
316 - Greta Crouch - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
290 - Allie Hart - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
334 - Quinn Raney-Ernst - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
283 - Kate Robinson O'Neill - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
176 - Anya Supkay - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
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Seattle Feis
Competitions

822 -Open Figure 4 Hand Book, U16 826 -Open Figure 3 Hand Reel, 16&0

292 - Zoey Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
342 - Cian Fordham - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

391 - Lena Froehlich - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

249 - Sarah Goodin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
256 - Stellan Hultgren - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

243 - Cadence Jerrell - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

245 - Lexi Melton - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

193 - Grace Raney - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

144 - Sofia Smith - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
114 - Madelyn Way - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
127 - Haydn Williams - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

397 - Alexandra Zaboukos - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

823 -Open Figure 6 Hand Book, U16

292 - Zoey Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

249 - Sarah Goodin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

353 - Naomi Hutchinson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
144 - Sofia Smith - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

301 - Taylor Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
114 - Madelyn Way - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

825 -Open Figure 2 Hand Reel, 16&0

398 - Gisele Barsoski - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
369 - Francesca Bartel - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

383 - Elizabeth Barton - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

327 - Emma Bazeley - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

297 - Louisa (Lulu) Bell - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
350 - Maisey Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
111 - Gabriela Brinschwitz - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

252 - Julia Cholerton - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
296 - Maverick Cradduck - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

119 - Arabella Cummins - Steel School of Irish Dance

147 - Lucy Cummins - Steel School of Irish Dance

231 - Anya Deering - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

155 - Gabriel Dimmers-King - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

189 - Genesis Dimmers-King - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

172 - Alexa Donion - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

240 - Kaylie Fordham - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

351 - Mila Froehlich - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

211 - Kathryn Hill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

233 - Sabrina Holmes - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

353 - Naomi Hutchinson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
162 - Monaka Kakuta - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

148 - Lucy Kang - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

329 - Gracie Lebold - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

299 - Louise Marcenac - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
335 - Daphne Miller - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

228 - Margalit Miller-Friday - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

237 - Miriam Miller-Friday - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

214 - Alexandra Murphy - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
268 - Alina Orchard - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

223 - Miyei Park - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

200 - Katie Phippen - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

379 - Anna Satterthwaite - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
150 - Kaden Scheller - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
139 - Kai Unruh - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

253 - Rachel Vaughan - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

118 - Eilis Williams - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

296 - Maverick Cradduck - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
335 - Daphne Miller - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

268 - Alina Orchard - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

223 - Miyei Park - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

193 - Grace Raney - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

286 - Aislin Travis - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

827 -Open Figure 4 Hand Book, 16&0

398 - Gisele Barsoski - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
369 - Francesca Bartel - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

383 - Elizabeth Barton - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

327 - Emma Bazeley - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

297 - Louisa (Lulu) Bell - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
350 - Maisey Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
252 - Julia Cholerton - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
296 - Maverick Cradduck - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

231 - Anya Deering - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

155 - Gabriel Dimmers-King - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

189 - Genesis Dimmers-King - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

172 - Alexa Donion - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

240 - Kaylie Fordham - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

351 - Mila Froehlich - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

211 - Kathryn Hill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

233 - Sabrina Holmes - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

120 - Sophie Hurst - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
148 - Lucy Kang - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

329 - Gracie Lebold - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

299 - Louise Marcenac - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
335 - Daphne Miller - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

228 - Margalit Miller-Friday - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

237 - Miriam Miller-Friday - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

214 - Alexandra Murphy - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
268 - Alina Orchard - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

200 - Katie Phippen - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

364 - Mary Louise Salo - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

379 - Anna Satterthwaite - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
150 - Kaden Scheller - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
286 - Aislin Travis - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

253 - Rachel Vaughan - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

118 - Eilis Williams - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

828 -Open Figure 6 Hand Book, 16&0

398 - Gisele Barsoski - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
297 - Louisa (Lulu) Bell - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
350 - Maisey Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
252 - Julia Cholerton - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
211 - Kathryn Hill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

353 - Naomi Hutchinson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
148 - Lucy Kang - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

299 - Louise Marcenac - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
214 - Alexandra Murphy - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
379 - Anna Satterthwaite - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
150 - Kaden Scheller - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

118 - Eilis Williams - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

829 -Open Figure 8 Hand Book, 16&0

297 - Louisa (Lulu) Bell - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
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Seattle Feis
Competitions

903A -Beginner 1 Special Reel Special, U8

227 - Margot Bassett - Michael Patrick Gallagher School

370 - Waylon Brunskill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
395 - Saoirse Groppo - Comerford Washington

315 - Beatrice MacDonald - Steel School of Irish Dance

311 - Isabela Montoya - Penk-O'Donnell

281 - Madeleine Potter - Haran School of Irish Dance

141 - Montgomery Snow - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
121 - Juniper Thibert - Haran School of Irish Dance

201 - Sloane Valliant - Haran School of Irish Dance

903B -Beginner 1 Special Reel Special, U10

137 - Gabriela Bradley - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

280 - Penny Brown - Comerford Washington

321 - Ella Dundas - An Daire Academy

153 - Cadence Kopicky - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

262 - Mikey Nederostek-Ford - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
221 - Tevye Pelfrey - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

177 - Rowan Seymour - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

210 - Clementine Sizemore-Chanti - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
390 - Audrey Strafer - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

307 - Hannah Surridge - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance

217 - Alby Valliant - Haran School of Irish Dance

206 - Evelyn Vanorio - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
131 - Owen Young - Grafton Street Academy

903C -Beginner 1 Special Reel Special, 10&0

285 - Maggie Bonn - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

336 - Elle Chandler - Comerford Alaska

149 - Parker Cutter - Comerford Washington

129 - Sloane Dunn - Haran School of Irish Dance

386 - Alice English - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
130 - Edith Hood - An Daire Academy

349 - Eli Jerrell - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

190 - Clodagh Katz - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

110 - Olivia Kopfensteiner - Penk-O'Donnell

232 - Anna Mytkowicz - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
371 - Mina Park - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

140 - Laurel Van Kirk - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

168 - Lachlan Vanorio - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
388 - Emily Vickers - Comerford Washington

906 -Beginner 2 Special Reel Special, U9

318 - Eloise Burke - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
152 - Keira Hall - Grafton Street Academy

279 - Eleanor MacDonald - Steel School of Irish Dance

167 - Lorelai Metzler - An Daire Academy

907A -Beginner 2 Special Reel Special, U10

191 - Cara Daly - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

291 - Emerson DelaPena - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
258 - Jillian McCary - Comerford Washington

174 - Fiona McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

377 - Genevieve McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

135 - Pearl O'Neill - Comerford Washington

107 - Freya Seepersad-Swanson - Comerford Washington

126 - Emma Stechauner - Comerford Alaska

345 - Maeve Taylor - Comerford Washington

907B -Beginner 2 Special Reel Special, 10&0

378 - Alayna Chang - Comerford Alaska

331 - Madeline McKenzie - Murray School

184 - Adele Miller - Comerford Alaska

302 - Mina Nadershahi - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
362 - Elizabeth Olney - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
323 - Maren Prugh - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
183 - Anna Tilghman-Havens - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

365 - Lila Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell

366 - Eileen Zoren - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

909 -Novice/PW Spcl Reel Special, U9

158 - Maggie Berg - Steel School of Irish Dance

134 - Quinn Braun - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

160 - Jedidiah Cradduck - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

265 - Charlotte Murgo - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

159 - Claire Roberts - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

213 - Georgia Schutte - Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy

272 - Teagan Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
338 - Lila Wolfe - Grafton Street Academy

910 -Novice/PW Spcl Reel Special, U11

326 - Samantha Abbinanti - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
376 - Lila Beres - Murray School

204 - Aubrey Brunskill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
165 - Lucia Erdman - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

274 - Nora Gilmartin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
269 - Emma Hess-Yoder - Comerford Washington

306 - Finnley Luthman - Kavanagh Porter Academy

234 - Siobhan O’Regan - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
113 - Willow Schaaf - Grafton Street Academy

216 - Olivia Schroder - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
209 - Jada Ugras - Penk-O'Donnell

109 - Aria Van Metre - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

124 - Juliet Westerhoff - Celtic Steps

911A -Novice/PW Spcl Reel Special, U12

250 - Henry Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

324 - Flynn Bjerke - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

373 - Mary Beth Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

261 - Ada Landers - Murray School

128 - Alexa Ramirez - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
301 - Taylor Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
368 - Stella Vangolen - Penk-O'Donnell

282 - Zara Vaughan - Murray School

236 - Aislynn Wright - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance

911B -Novice/PW Spcl Reel Special, U13

333 - Elodie Barry - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
238 - Evalyn Bartenbach - Grafton Street Academy

157 - Clementine Canlis - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
220 - Vera Clem - Comerford Alaska

154 - Saoirse Connelly - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
267 - Kylie Dawa - Grafton Street Academy

334 - Quinn Raney-Ernst - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
123 - Zoey Schaaf - Grafton Street Academy

361 - Fianna Scott - Kavanagh Porter Academy

104 - Hannah Sinclair - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
363 - Sophia Stechauner - Comerford Alaska

382 - Lauren Walsh - Haran School of Irish Dance
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Seattle Feis
Competitions

911C -Novice/PW Spcl Reel Special, U14 918B -Novice/PW Spcl Blind Treble Reel, U13

319 - Elizabeth Bailey - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

106 - Finley Barrans - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
182 - Lily Beiter - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

393 - Emma Gentkowski - Haran School of Irish Dance

103 - Sarah Jessop - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC

276 - Maura Nederostek-Ford - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance
346 - Annika Prata - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
235 - Adriana Quiroga - Haran School of Irish Dance

143 - Jessica Rask - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

385 - Sydney Robbins - Haran School of Irish Dance

133 - Claira Seib - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
156 - Emma Strafer - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

194 - Nicole Thompson - Comerford Washington

911D -Novice/PW Spcl Reel Special, 14&0

145 - Lillian Bess - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

332 - Olivia Braunstein - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

394 - Kai Colwill - Haran School of Irish Dance

354 - Ava Eckhardt - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

247 - Genevieve Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

198 - Sophia Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

290 - Allie Hart - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

203 - Elinore McClure - Clan Rince Irish Dance

357 - Clare Miraz - Kavanagh Porter Academy

214 - Alexandra Murphy - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
372 - Paige Nielsen - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
146 - RyanRose Robinson - Haran School of Irish Dance

283 - Kate Robinson O'Neill - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

176 - Anya Supkay - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

275 - Lacey Thompson - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
202 - Sophia Toscano - Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy

328 - Grace Widmer - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

918A -Novice/PW Spcl Blind Treble Reel, U11

376 - Lila Beres - Murray School

257 - Sophie Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
204 - Aubrey Brunskill - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
165 - Lucia Erdman - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

274 - Nora Gilmartin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
269 - Emma Hess-Yoder - Comerford Washington

306 - Finnley Luthman - Kavanagh Porter Academy

234 - Siobhan O’Regan - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
159 - Claire Roberts - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
272 - Teagan Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
109 - Aria Van Metre - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

333 - Elodie Barry - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC

238 - Evalyn Bartenbach - Grafton Street Academy

212 - Lily Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
157 - Clementine Canlis - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

378 - Alayna Chang - Comerford Alaska

154 - Saoirse Connelly - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

261 - Ada Landers - Murray School

128 - Alexa Ramirez - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
334 - Quinn Raney-Ernst - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

123 - Zoey Schaaf - Grafton Street Academy

104 - Hannah Sinclair - O'Connor School of Irish Dance, BC
363 - Sophia Stechauner - Comerford Alaska

301 - Taylor Thompson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

282 - Zara Vaughan - Murray School
382 - Lauren Walsh - Haran School of Irish Dance

918C -Novice/PW Spcl Blind Treble Reel, 13&0
319 - Elizabeth Bailey - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
182 - Lily Beiter - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
332 - Olivia Braunstein - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
278 - Cristina Culi - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
393 - Emma Gentkowski - Haran School of Irish Dance
247 - Genevieve Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
198 - Sophia Groux - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

214 - Alexandra Murphy - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance

346 - Annika Prata - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
235 - Adriana Quiroga - Haran School of Irish Dance

143 - Jessica Rask - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

385 - Sydney Robbins - Haran School of Irish Dance

156 - Emma Strafer - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

176 - Anya Supkay - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

920 -Prelim Champ Trophy Spec Blind Treble Reel, U15
292 - Zoey Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
359 - Ava Dillbeck - Comerford Alaska
249 - Sarah Goodin - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
108 - William Grob - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
256 - Stellan Hultgren - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
367 - Porter Jacobson - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
273 - Lucy Lapour - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
115 - Anne O'BrienO - Kavanagh Porter Academy
193 - Grace Raney - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
144 - Sofia Smith - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
178 - Katherine Storm - Kennelly School of Irish Dance
260 - Elan Taniguchi - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
205 - Liam Young - Grafton Street Academy
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Seattle Feis
Competitions

921 -Prelim Champ Trophy Spec Blind Treble Reel, 15&0 922B -Open Champ Trophy Spec Blind Treble Reel, 16&0

383 - Elizabeth Barton - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

350 - Maisey Bingham - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
252 - Julia Cholerton - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
189 - Genesis Dimmers-King - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

277 - Myla Duvauchelle - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR
224 - Kylee Espenhain - Haran School of Irish Dance

240 - Kaylie Fordham - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

173 - Molli Harrison - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
358 - Mari Heaton - MSD Irish Dance Academy

339 - Sarah Jacobson - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
162 - Monaka Kakuta - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

317 - Madeleine Keating - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
356 - Lucy Mannan - Haran School of Irish Dance

268 - Alina Orchard - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

223 - Miyei Park - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

102 - Chloe Roach - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

185 - Maeve Conry - Penk-O'Donnell

147 - Lucy Cummins - Steel School of Irish Dance

342 - Cian Fordham - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

197 - Rian Heacock - Steel School of Irish Dance

353 - Naomi Hutchinson - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
243 - Cadence Jerrell - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

196 - Olive Kincaid - McKeever School of Irish Dance

208 - Ruby Kincaid - McKeever School of Irish Dance

330 - Kylie Kong - McBride School of Irish Dance

170 - Anastasia Lylyk - Steel School of Irish Dance

245 - Lexi Melton - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

271 - Cecilia Miraz - Kavanagh Porter Academy

114 - Madelyn Way - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
127 - Haydn Williams - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

397 - Alexandra Zaboukos - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

369 - Francesca Bartel - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

297 - Louisa (Lulu) Bell - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
119 - Arabella Cummins - Steel School of Irish Dance

231 - Anya Deering - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

155 - Gabriel Dimmers-King - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
233 - Sabrina Holmes - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

120 - Sophie Hurst - Haley Prendergast School of Irish Dance
199 - Makenna Jung - Penk-O'Donnell

186 - Tessa Jung - Penk-O'Donnell

142 - Lianne Lahaie - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

329 - Gracie Lebold - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

289 - Arianna McKenzie - Steel School of Irish Dance

222 - Chaeli McKenzie - Steel School of Irish Dance

239 - Ingrid Phariss - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

286 - Aislin Travis - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

340 - Alahna Whitfield - Brimhall Academy of Irish Dance

188 - Katie Cantrell - An Daire Academy

192 - Domi Culver - Carroll-Henderson School of Irish Dance
381 - Patricia Hackett - Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
396 - Afton Johnson - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

230 - Lyla Medeiros - Tara Academy of Irish Dance

348 - Sara Terrill - Yeates Academy of Irish Dance, OR

304 - Freyja Vining - Tara Academy of Irish Dance
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